Resultados Simce Colegios Astoreca

22 basico
San Joaquin

2012 2013 2014 2015
Comprension de lectura 269 286 284 292
San José

2012 2013 2014 2015
Comprension de lectura 269 265 274 280
San Juan

2012 2013 2014 2015

Comprension de lectura N/R N/R 262 255



42 basico

San Joaquin

Lenguaje
Matematica
C. del medio*
C.Naturales**
C.Sociales**

*s6lo hasta el 2006
** s6lo hasta el 2014

San José
Lenguaje
Matematica
C. Naturales*

C.Sociales*

*s6lo hasta el 2014

1999
296
282
298

1999
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

2002
288
295
303

2002
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

2005
310
311
307

2005
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

2006
301
312
308

2006
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

2007
302
307

296

2007
283
277
273
N/R

2008
306
299

284

2008
290
278
N/R
273

2009
319
323

305

2009
287
281
276
N/R

2010
303
308

283

2010
282
272
N/R
272

2011
284
292

284

2011
268
271
265
N/R

2012
302
318

315

2012
285
298
N/R
279

2014
279
284

276

2014
284
299
N/R
276

2015
302
318

2015
295
307



62 basico

San Joaquin

Lenguaje
Matematica
C. Naturales
Historia

San José

Lenguaje
Matematica
C. Naturales
Historia

2013
286
298
N/R

2013
272
282
N/R

2014
280
316
297
N/R

2014
262
298
262
N/R

2015
280
324
N/R
296

2015
265
303
N/R
259



82 basico

San Joaquin

Lenguaje
Matematica
C. Naturales
C. Sociales

San José

Lenguaje
Matematica
C. Naturales
C. Sociales

2000
301
314
262
296

2000
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

2004
296
307
307
291

2004
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

2007
307
337
311
304

2007
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

2009
310
333
310
293

2009
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

2011
286
314
304
291

2011
268
289
293
282

2013
291
321
317

2013
268
288
298

2014
236
304

283

2014

253

277

273

2015

2015



11° medio
San Joaquin
Lenguaje
Matematica

C. Naturales*
*Desde el 2014
San José
Lenguaje
Matematica

C. Naturales*

*Desde el 2014

1998
274
270

1998
N/R
N/R

2001
283
289

2001
N/R
N/R

2003
296
296

2003
N/R
N/R

2006
300
336

2006
N/R
N/R

2008
321
340

2008
N/R
N/R

2010
297
339

2010
N/R
N/R

2012
309
355

2012
N/R
N/R

2013
294
344

2013
282
331

2014
294
336
283

2014
263
300
268

2015

2015



